D14.3 The Contractor shall commence the Work on the Site within seven (7) Working Days  of receipt 
of the notice of award. 

D15. LIQUIDATED DAMAGES 

D15.1 If the Contractor fails to perform the Work in accordance with the Contract Administrator’s sta
ted requirements under D2 of the Contract, the Contractor shall pay the City two thousand three 
hundred and ninety two dollars ($2392) per Working Day for each and every Working Day 
following the day specified by the Contract Administrator on which the Work was to be 
performed until the failure is rectified. 

D15.2 The amount specified for liquidated damages in D15.1 is based on a genuine pre-estimate of